
E DIV: COMM NW COR OF BLOCK 297,
R/W OF DUVAL ST 64.50 FT FOR POB
FT, S 192 FT TO N R/W NASSAU ST,

WASDEN TRAMMEL C
728 E DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-3S-17-13376-000

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

860317.00 1.00/

10/19/2016 DF 0.44 38,000 0 0 38,000
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1
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0

114,690
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0

114,690

1046/0281 5/11/2005 WD U I 09 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEILA R LANG

TRAMMEL WASDEN

0883/2448 7/01/1999 WD Q I 03 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASON-KEEN

LANG
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LAND:1:1: 1992 DOR STUDY

000044119 Roof Replacement 18,425 04/06/2022

HX Base Yr

746 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5600 04 2,441 80.2200 61.77 150,781 1950 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 RESTAURANT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2121

AOF 276 110 304 9,389

BAS 35 100 35 1,081

BAS 695 100 695 21,465

BAS 1,115 100 1,115 34,437

CAN 84 30 25 772

CAN 168 30 50 1,545

FST 55 50 28 865

FST 168 50 84 2,595

FST 210 50 105 3,243

2,806 2,441 75,390

BAS= W10 S13 FST= W15 FST= W12 S14 E12 N14$ S14 E15 N14$ S14
BAS= W15 AOF= W12 S23 E12 N23$ S23 E15 S2 CAN= S3 E28 N3 CAN=
E3 N56 W3 S56$ W28$ E15 N20 W5 N5 W10$ E10 S5 E5 S20 E13 N56
FST= N5 W11 S5 E11$ W11S4 BAS= W7 S5 E7 N5 $ S5 W7 N5$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 100

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

1,300

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 *CI 100.00 190.00 19,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 2.50 2.00 38,000


